IQVIEW7, 10, 15, 21 HTML5 Touchscreens for IQX Data Sheet TA201454 Issue 1, 26-May-2021  1
Data Sheet
IQVIEW7, 10, 15, 21
HTML5 Touchscreens for IQX
IQVIEW7, 10, 15, 21
HTML5 Touchscreens for IQX
Description
IQVIEW comprises a range of TFT colour touch displays

PH=1), Isopropyl Alcohol, Sodium Hypochlorit, Ethyl Alcohol
(70%-90%), Quaternary ammonium compound.
ORDER CODES
IQVIEW7-24VDC 7” TFT capacitive touchscreen display, 24 Vdc
IQVIEW10-24VDC 10” TFT capacitive touchscreen display, 24 Vdc
IQVIEW15-24VDC 15” TFT capacitive touchscreen display, 24 Vdc
IQVIEW21-24VDC 21” TFT capacitive touchscreen display, 24 Vdc
DCPSU-24-1.3 24 Vdc power supply, input:100-240 Vac, output:24 Vdc 1.3 A
DCPSU-24-2.5 24 Vdc power supply, input:100-240 Vac, output:24 Vdc 2.5 A
DCPSU-24-4 24 Vdc power supply, input:100-240 Vac, output:24 Vdc 4 A
SPECIFICATION